
GIUDIZIO UNIVERSALE

SPECIAL CRUISE

An extraordinary journey into the wonders of the Sistine Chapel: 270º immersive projections, live performance, 
music, special effects. A live show telling the story of a masterpiece in the History of Art and humankind.

ARTAINMENT 
WORLDWIDE SHOWS

presents

with the scientific advice of the
VATICAN MUSEUMS

MULTILINGUAL TRANSLATION WITH HEADPHONES
Simultaneous translation with headphones,  

synopsis available in 9 languages
printed or online on giudiziouniversale.com   

English, French, Portuguese, Spanish,
Russian, German, Chinese, Japanese, Italian

AFTERNOON SHOWS
Wednesdays and Sundays 2.00 pm

Detailed schedule
on giudiziouniversale.com

GIUDIZIOUNIVERSALE.COM

a show by

MARCO BALICH
featuring the voices of

PIERFRANCESCO 
FAVINO
SUSAN 

SARANDON

main theme

STING

ROME - AUDITORIUM CONCILIAZIONE - 300mt near SAINT PETER’S SQUARE

IDEAL FOR DAY TRIPS FROM CIVITAVECCHIA TO ROME

BEST SHOW IN TOWN . 60’ . ENGLISH VERSION

SHOW SCHEDULE

JUNE
Sun 2 June h 2:00 pm
Sun 9 June h 2:00 pm

Wed 12 June h 2:00 pm
Sun 16 June h 2:00 pm
Sun 23 June h 2:00 pm

Wed 26 June h 2.00 pm

 

JULY
Sun 7 July h 2:00 pm
Sun 14 July h 2:00 pm
Wed 17 July h 2:00 pm
Sun 21 July h 2:00 pm

Wed 24 July h 2:00 pm 
Sun 28 July h 2:00 pm
Wed 31 July h 2:00 pm 

AUGUST
Sun 18 August h 2:00 pm
Wed 21 August h 2:00 pm
Sun 25 August h 2:00 pm

Wed 28 August h 2:00 pm 

SEPTEMBER
Sun 1 September h 2:00 pm

Wed 4 September h 2:00 pm
Sun 15 Setptember h 2:00 pm
Wed 18 September h 2:00 pm
Sun 22 September h 2:00 pm
Sun 29 September h 2:00 pm



GIUDIZIO UNIVERSALE

SPECIAL CRUISE CARD

BOOKINGS 
EASY, FLEXIBLE 
AND FIT FOR CRUISERS

BENEFITS 
•  GUARANTEED SEATS

•  MARK UP up to 40%
•  ALLOTMENT

VALID FOR 
•  CENTRAL and STANDARD SEATS

•  AFTERNOON
Wednesdays and Sundays 2.00pm

BEST 
DEAL



FOOD & BEVERAGE

ALGIDA BAR AND CHORUS for INDIVIDUALS

BUVETTE for GROUPS
min 20 max 40 people

Morning Shows
Lunch Box with rice salad or pasta fredda,
fruit salad, water and coffee

Afternoon Shows
Mixed selection of pies and biscuits, 
water, juices, soft drinks and coffee

Evening Shows
Drink, glass of prosecco, wine and Aperol Spritz, 
buffet with sandwiches, mozzarella and tomato jelly
cous cous, Wrap BLT

Drink (soft drink or glass of wine) + Appetizer

Drink (soft drink or glass of wine) + Light Aperitif
Tasty appetizer and pasta fredda or cous cous

10€

15€

15€

12€

15€

Opportunity to combine Food&Beverage packages, for groups or individuals,
with Wednesday and Sunday shows at 2.00 pm.

STRATEGIC LOCATION IN THE CITY CENTER

AUDITORIUM CONCILIAZIONE

CIVITAVECCHIA
PORT

AUDITORIUM CONCILIAZIONE

SAINT PETER’S BASILICA

VATICAN MUSEUMS
& SISTINE CHAPEL

SAINT ANGEL’S CASTLE

Bus 
Parking Gianicolo 800m

800 meters

300 m
ete

rs

100 meters

TrainSaint Peter’s station 700m


